
Scan here to register
at MyFFR

For more information call
046-896-5056

October Tours
Registration begins Saturday, September 6.

All tours are subject to change.

Saturday, October 4 
• Oya Subterranean Cave & Bamboo Forest 
• Japanese Dinner Boat Cruise in Yokohama

Friday, October 10
• Yokohama Chinatown Paint & Sip (18+)

Saturday, October 11
• Mother Farm & Tokyo Bay Ferry  
• Mt. Fuji Sightseeing

Sunday, October 12
• Hitachi Seaside Park & Ushiku Buddha
• New Sanno Brunch & TeamLab Planets

Monday, October 13
• Nikko Sightseeing 

Saturday, October 18
• Ashikaga Flower Park Illumination 
• Fukuroda Falls & Ryujin Suspension Bridge

Sunday, October 19
• Yunessun Hot Spa
• Mishima Skywalk & Gotemba Premium Outlet Mall

Friday, October 24
• Tokyo DisneySea

Friday, October 24 – 26
• Aomori, Iwate & Miyagi Overnight

Saturday, October 25
• Zoorasia & Forest Adventure Park Yokohama

Sunday, October 26
• Fuji Sightseeing in Shizuoka

Monday, September 1
• Japan Alps Kamikochi National Park Hiking 

Saturday, September 6
• Mt. Fuji Summer Sightseeing 
• Fuji-Q Highland Amusement Park 

Sunday, September 7
• Shizuoka Sightseeing w/ Green Tea Museum  
• Mitsui Outlet Park Kisarazu & Umihotaru  

Saturday, September 13
• Annual Seto Pottery Festival / Market 
• Mt. Omuro & Jogasaki Coastal Hike 

Sunday, September 14
• Toyosu Market & Grand Sumo Tournament 
• Fuji Safari Park

Saturday, September 20
• Tokyo Dome Baseball: Giants v. Carp 
• Fukiware Falls & Kokeshi Doll Factory  

Sunday, September 21
• Asakusa Shopping & Grand Sumo Tournament
• Matsumoto Castle & Zenkoji w/ Grape Picking 

Saturday, September 27
• Yunessun Hot Spa

Saturday, September 27 – 29
• Hiroshima Overnight (Iwakuni, Miyajima, Himeji)

Sunday, September 28
• Tokyo Tower & Grand Sumo Tournament 

September Tours
Registration ongoing.

TICKETS & TRAVEL


